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Classificação Candidato Matrícula
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Barema
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1 VINICIUS MOISES DA SILVA LIMA 202312250016 44.00 100.00 72.00 Aprovado

2 SABRINA DA SILVA DELMONDES 202312270003 39.40 90.00 64.70 Aprovado

3 RAFAEL NOBRE DE SOUZA 202223140002 34.40 95.00 64.70 Aprovado

4 MARIA NATHANNY LACERDA DE Sá 202112250009 29.20 100.00 64.60 Aprovado

5 ERISVANIA DA CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA 202312250030 39.00 90.00 64.50 Aprovado

6 IZABELY MENDES SILVA 202312250033 62.40 65.00 63.70 Aprovado

7 PAULO VINYCIUS GOMES DA SILVA 202312240061 31.80 95.00 63.40 Aprovado

8 GABRIELLY SILVEIRA BARROS 202312240025 46.60 80.00 63.30 Aprovado

9 FERNANDA LOPES DE ALMEIDA 202313110012 46.00 80.00 63.00 Aprovado

10 MARIA VANESSA ALVES DA PAZ 202313140039 40.40 85.00 62.70 Aprovado

11 ISABELY VITORIA DA CRUZ ALVES 202312240034 45.00 80.00 62.50 Aprovado

12 FERNANDA MARTINS DA SILVA 202312140003 54.00 70.00 62.00 Aprovado

13 ROBERTH DA SILVA MENDES 202312240053 28.40 95.00 61.70 Aprovado

14 MARISA GRANJA ALVES 202312240044 47.60 75.00 61.30 Aprovado

15 LILIANE DE SOUZA MARREIRO 202313140031 52.20 70.00 61.10 Aprovado

16 ARIEL VINICIUS RODRIGUES CENA 202312250011 37.20 85.00 61.10 Aprovado

17 LAECIO LEONEL LOPES 202213140018 42.00 80.00 61.00 Aprovado

18 LUAN EMANUEL LINHARES DE LIMA 202213120003 41.00 80.00 60.50 Aprovado

19 BRAZ MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER 202213110021 20.00 100.00 60.00 Aprovado

20 GABRIEL ABEL OLIVEIRA TORRES 202225080012 44.40 75.00 59.70 Aprovado

21 MARIANY COELHO TELES 202312240005 44.00 75.00 59.50 Aprovado

22 STELIANE MIRELE LOULA LIMA 202213110018 39.00 80.00 59.50 Aprovado

23 LOURO ELLYSON DE SOUZA FREITAS 202112140013 33.80 85.00 59.40 Aprovado

24 MARIA GRASIELE DE LIMA SILVA 202312270006 43.80 75.00 59.40 Aprovado

25 EDUARDO ANTôNIO MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 202212140007 21.40 95.00 58.20 Aprovado

26 ARTUR BRAYAM GOMES MOREIRA SARAIVA 202312140029 31.40 85.00 58.20 Aprovado

27 CAMILE ALVES LOPES 202313140010 40.40 75.00 57.70 Aprovado

28 EDILANIA DA SILVA FERREIRA 202213110003 40.00 75.00 57.50 Aprovado

29 INGRID CRISLâNIA MATIAS RODRIGUES 202212140013 34.60 80.00 57.30 Aprovado

30 IANA MARIA PEREIRA 202112140015 33.80 80.00 56.90 Aprovado

31 RAMON JALISON DAMASCENO CAVALCANTE 202312240062 32.60 80.00 56.30 Aprovado

32 GABRIEL DE LIMA MELO 202225080016 32.40 80.00 56.20 Aprovado

33 SAMUEL NUNES DA SILVA TENORIO 202312250032 32.20 80.00 56.10 Aprovado

34 LUCAS AURELIO DELMONDES DA SILVA 202312250028 37.00 75.00 56.00 Aprovado

35 ADRIENE DE OLIVEIRA ARAúJO 202315100011 41.40 70.00 55.70 Aprovado

36 CLEANE CARVALHO DA SILVA 202313140003 35.40 75.00 55.20 Aprovado

37 VINICIUS DA SILVA ARAUJO 202312240050 29.80 80.00 54.90 Aprovado

38 ANA CLARA SALVIANO COSTA 202112140001 24.20 85.00 54.60 Aprovado

39 LARYSSA MENDES DOS SANTOS 202312240056 38.40 70.00 54.20 Aprovado

40 AMANDA MARIA DELMONDES ALENCAR 202212140015 26.80 80.00 53.40 Aprovado

41 GILDEMARIO GUIMARAES SOUZA FILHO 202212240021 16.40 90.00 53.20 Aprovado

42 JOSE GUSTAVO DA SILVA LUNA 202312140008 46.00 60.00 53.00 Aprovado

43 KAYLLANE SIBELE SILVA VIEIRA 202312240060 45.40 60.00 52.70 Aprovado

44 CHAYANE RODRIGUES SIQUEIRA 202312240058 45.00 60.00 52.50 Aprovado

45 DIEGO LIRA BRITO 202312270012 29.80 75.00 52.40 Aprovado

46 KAYLLANE VITORIA BEZERRA LUNA DA SILVA 202312240033 44.40 60.00 52.20 Aprovado

47 WENDES DAVID DE SOUZA SILVA 202213120031 34.00 70.00 52.00 Aprovado

48 SAMUEL ABEL OLIVEIRA TORRES 202312240013 42.40 60.00 51.20 Aprovado

49 WESLEY DELMONDES DOS SANTOS 202313140038 32.00 70.00 51.00 Aprovado

50 LIDIA RODRIGUES DE SIQUEIRA 202313110014 41.40 60.00 50.70 Aprovado

51 GIOVANA CARVALHO TOLENTINO 202312140027 26.40 75.00 50.70 Aprovado

52 DAIANE DA CONCEIçãO ALENCAR 202212240003 31.40 70.00 50.70 Aprovado

53 JAKELINE RIBEIRO GONçALVES 202315100017 26.00 75.00 50.50 Aprovado

54 ARIELLY DE LIMA SALVADOR 202312250026 45.80 55.00 50.40 Aprovado

55 RAILLY LORANY LIMA SOUZA 202312250003 29.80 70.00 49.90 Aprovado
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56 STEPHEN SOUZA DELMONDES COELHO DE AQUINO 202312140028 24.60 75.00 49.80 Aprovado

57 ERICK BRENO GOMES PINTO 202312240004 44.40 55.00 49.70 Aprovado

58 ALYSSON BRUNO ALENCAR ALVES 202315100010 29.40 70.00 49.70 Aprovado

59 ANTONIO MURILLO MENDES SILVA 202315100004 54.40 45.00 49.70 Aprovado

60 JOSIELE MICHELE ALVES DE LIMA 202313140001 44.00 55.00 49.50 Aprovado

61 HILÁRIO FERREIRA PEREIRA 202312250031 64.00 35.00 49.50 Aprovado

62 THAYNARA DE ALENCAR SILVA 202313110002 38.40 60.00 49.20 Aprovado

63 JONATAN DE OLIVEIRA FLORIANO 202313140009 28.00 70.00 49.00 Aprovado

64 GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 202212140030 26.40 70.00 48.20 Aprovado

65 HEVERTON BARROS DA MATA 202312240057 61.40 35.00 48.20 Aprovado

66 CLAUDIA ALANY LOURENCO SANTOS 202312240042 30.20 65.00 47.60 Aprovado

67 THAYANE GABRIELLE ALVES CARVALHO 202312240038 35.00 60.00 47.50 Aprovado

68 JOSE RODRIGUES DA SILVA FILHO 202312240003 54.00 40.00 47.00 Aprovado

69 MARIA LUIZA COELHO DE OLIVEIRA 202312140017 58.40 35.00 46.70 Aprovado

70 LETICIA HELLEN SOUZA GONÇALVES 202312250002 47.40 45.00 46.20 Aprovado

71 VITORIA KAYLANE RODRIGUES LEITE 202225080005 25.60 65.00 45.30 Aprovado

72 JACKELINE DA SILVA BEZERRA 202315100005 39.00 50.00 44.50 Aprovado

73 ELIS REGINA MOREIRA ARAUJO 202313110017 43.80 45.00 44.40 Aprovado

74 MARCUS VINíCIUS COSTA DINIZ SILVA 202223140029 48.40 40.00 44.20 Aprovado

75 MARIA ISABELA GUIMARAES SOARES 202312240028 38.00 50.00 44.00 Aprovado

76 RANIELY RODRIGUES DE LIMA 202312240015 22.00 65.00 43.50 Aprovado

77 MAILTON DELMONDES DE SOUZA 202315100016 31.40 55.00 43.20 Aprovado

78 GUILHERME DE SOUZA FEITOSA 202313110007 59.60 25.00 42.30 Aprovado

79 IOHANNA MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS SILVA 202315100008 12.80 70.00 41.40 Aprovado

80 ANGELA BRITO DA SILVA 202313140007 34.00 45.00 39.50 Aprovado
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1 FERNANDA LOPES DE ALMEIDA 202313110012 46.00 80.00 63.00 Aprovado

2 MARISA GRANJA ALVES 202312240044 47.60 75.00 61.30 Aprovado

3 JANAINA NEPONUCENA DE SANTANA 202125080018 47.20 75.00 61.10 Aprovado

4 LAECIO LEONEL LOPES 202213140018 42.00 80.00 61.00 Aprovado

5 LUAN EMANUEL LINHARES DE LIMA 202213120003 41.00 80.00 60.50 Aprovado

6 EMANUEL VINICIUS DE LIMA PEREIRA 202212140006 51.00 70.00 60.50 Aprovado

7 GABRIEL ABEL OLIVEIRA TORRES 202225080012 44.40 75.00 59.70 Aprovado

8 STELIANE MIRELE LOULA LIMA 202213110018 39.00 80.00 59.50 Aprovado

9 ARTUR BRAYAM GOMES MOREIRA SARAIVA 202312140029 31.40 85.00 58.20 Aprovado

10 GABRIEL DE LIMA MELO 202225080016 32.40 80.00 56.20 Aprovado

11 ANA CLARA SALVIANO COSTA 202112140001 24.20 85.00 54.60 Lista de Espera

12 GILDEMARIO GUIMARAES SOUZA FILHO 202212240021 16.40 90.00 53.20 Lista de Espera

13 KAYLLANE SIBELE SILVA VIEIRA 202312240060 45.40 60.00 52.70 Lista de Espera

14 KAYLLANE VITORIA BEZERRA LUNA DA SILVA 202312240033 44.40 60.00 52.20 Lista de Espera

15 SAMUEL ABEL OLIVEIRA TORRES 202312240013 42.40 60.00 51.20 Lista de Espera

16 RAILLY LORANY LIMA SOUZA 202312250003 29.80 70.00 49.90 Lista de Espera

17 ERICK BRENO GOMES PINTO 202312240004 44.40 55.00 49.70 Lista de Espera

18 THAYNARA DE ALENCAR SILVA 202313110002 38.40 60.00 49.20 Lista de Espera

19 JONATAN DE OLIVEIRA FLORIANO 202313140009 28.00 70.00 49.00 Lista de Espera

20 GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 202212140030 26.40 70.00 48.20 Lista de Espera

21 MARIANNA ROCHA DE MIRANDA 202212240018 37.40 55.00 46.20 Lista de Espera
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1 VINICIUS MOISES DA SILVA LIMA 202312250016 44.00 100.00 72.00 Aprovado

2 SABRINA DA SILVA DELMONDES 202312270003 39.40 90.00 64.70 Aprovado

3 IZABELY MENDES SILVA 202312250033 62.40 65.00 63.70 Aprovado

4 PAULO VINYCIUS GOMES DA SILVA 202312240061 31.80 95.00 63.40 Aprovado

5 FERNANDA MARTINS DA SILVA 202312140003 54.00 70.00 62.00 Aprovado

6 LILIANE DE SOUZA MARREIRO 202313140031 52.20 70.00 61.10 Aprovado

7 ARIEL VINICIUS RODRIGUES CENA 202312250011 37.20 85.00 61.10 Aprovado

8 MARIA GRASIELE DE LIMA SILVA 202312270006 43.80 75.00 59.40 Aprovado

9 CAMILE ALVES LOPES 202313140010 40.40 75.00 57.70 Aprovado

10 EDILANIA DA SILVA FERREIRA 202213110003 40.00 75.00 57.50 Aprovado

11 IANA MARIA PEREIRA 202112140015 33.80 80.00 56.90 Aprovado

12 RAMON JALISON DAMASCENO CAVALCANTE 202312240062 32.60 80.00 56.30 Aprovado

13 LUCAS AURELIO DELMONDES DA SILVA 202312250028 37.00 75.00 56.00 Aprovado

14 CLEANE CARVALHO DA SILVA 202313140003 35.40 75.00 55.20 Aprovado

15 VINICIUS DA SILVA ARAUJO 202312240050 29.80 80.00 54.90 Aprovado

16 LETYCIA MENDES DOS SANTOS 202112140018 38.40 70.00 54.20 Aprovado

17 AMANDA MARIA DELMONDES ALENCAR 202212140015 26.80 80.00 53.40 Aprovado

18 JOSE GUSTAVO DA SILVA LUNA 202312140008 46.00 60.00 53.00 Aprovado

19 CHAYANE RODRIGUES SIQUEIRA 202312240058 45.00 60.00 52.50 Aprovado

20 DIEGO LIRA BRITO 202312270012 29.80 75.00 52.40 Aprovado

21 SAMARA GOMES MEDEIROS RIBEIRO 202213120001 64.40 40.00 52.20 Lista de Espera

22 LIDIA RODRIGUES DE SIQUEIRA 202313110014 41.40 60.00 50.70 Lista de Espera

23 JAKELINE RIBEIRO GONçALVES 202315100017 26.00 75.00 50.50 Lista de Espera

24 ARIELLY DE LIMA SALVADOR 202312250026 45.80 55.00 50.40 Lista de Espera

25 ANTONIO MURILLO MENDES SILVA 202315100004 54.40 45.00 49.70 Lista de Espera

26 JOSIELE MICHELE ALVES DE LIMA 202313140001 44.00 55.00 49.50 Lista de Espera

27 HILÁRIO FERREIRA PEREIRA 202312250031 64.00 35.00 49.50 Lista de Espera

28 HEVERTON BARROS DA MATA 202312240057 61.40 35.00 48.20 Lista de Espera

29 CLAUDIA ALANY LOURENCO SANTOS 202312240042 30.20 65.00 47.60 Lista de Espera

30 JOSE RODRIGUES DA SILVA FILHO 202312240003 54.00 40.00 47.00 Lista de Espera

31 MARIA LUIZA COELHO DE OLIVEIRA 202312140017 58.40 35.00 46.70 Lista de Espera

32 LETICIA HELLEN SOUZA GONÇALVES 202312250002 47.40 45.00 46.20 Lista de Espera

33 VITORIA KAYLANE RODRIGUES LEITE 202225080005 25.60 65.00 45.30 Lista de Espera

34 BEATRIZ DA SILVA 202313140036 44.80 45.00 44.90 Lista de Espera

35 PEDRO HENRIQUE RAMALHO LINS 202112240022 29.60 60.00 44.80 Lista de Espera

36 YASMIM SOUZA DA SILVA 202212240020 39.40 50.00 44.70 Lista de Espera

37 JACKELINE DA SILVA BEZERRA 202315100005 39.00 50.00 44.50 Lista de Espera

38 ELIS REGINA MOREIRA ARAUJO 202313110017 43.80 45.00 44.40 Lista de Espera

39 MARCUS VINíCIUS COSTA DINIZ SILVA 202223140029 48.40 40.00 44.20 Lista de Espera

40 MARIA ISABELA GUIMARAES SOARES 202312240028 38.00 50.00 44.00 Lista de Espera

41 SAMILY VITORIA LOPES CORREIA 202212140018 22.80 65.00 43.90 Lista de Espera

42 RANIELY RODRIGUES DE LIMA 202312240015 22.00 65.00 43.50 Lista de Espera

43 MAILTON DELMONDES DE SOUZA 202315100016 31.40 55.00 43.20 Lista de Espera

44 GUILHERME DE SOUZA FEITOSA 202313110007 59.60 25.00 42.30 Lista de Espera

45 MARIA GIRLANE GONÇALVES FERREIRA 202113120024 43.80 40.00 41.90 Lista de Espera

46 IOHANNA MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS SILVA 202315100008 12.80 70.00 41.40 Lista de Espera
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1 JOÃO VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 202312140009 40.00 100.00 70.00 Aprovado

2 RAFAEL NOBRE DE SOUZA 202223140002 34.40 95.00 64.70 Aprovado

3 ERISVANIA DA CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA 202312250030 39.00 90.00 64.50 Aprovado

4 GABRIELLY SILVEIRA BARROS 202312240025 46.60 80.00 63.30 Aprovado

5 ISABELY VITORIA DA CRUZ ALVES 202312240034 45.00 80.00 62.50 Aprovado

6 LOURO ELLYSON DE SOUZA FREITAS 202112140013 33.80 85.00 59.40 Aprovado

7 EDUARDO ANTôNIO MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 202212140007 21.40 95.00 58.20 Aprovado

8 INGRID CRISLâNIA MATIAS RODRIGUES 202212140013 34.60 80.00 57.30 Aprovado
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1 MARIA VANESSA ALVES DA PAZ 202313140039 40.40 85.00 62.70 Aprovado

2 LILIANE DE SOUZA MARREIRO 202313140031 52.20 70.00 61.10 Aprovado


